Arrest Date / Time

4/12/2024 19:57

4/12/2024 19:57

4/12/2024 23:15

4/13/2024 0:36

4/13/2024 0:36

4/13/2024 2:57

4/13/2024 8:30

4/13/2024 12:07

4/13/2024 12:07

4/13/2024 15:05

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00025811

2024-
00025811

2024-
00025846

2024-
00025855

2024-
00025855

2024-
00025874

2024-
00025900

2024-
00025944

2024-
00025944

2024-
00026007

C CEUAN

LANE RD /
CLASSEN

DI/

E CEDAR

LANE RD /
CLASSEN
BLVD

E MAIN ST/N
PETERS AVE

124 HAL
MULDROW
DR

124 HAL
MULDROW
DR

24TH AVE
SW /W
LINDSEY ST

333 12TH
AVE SE

550 24TH
AVE NW

550 24TH
AVE NW

621 12TH
AVE NE

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

WARRANT-OTHER

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

POSSESSION OF
CDS

WARRANT-OTHER

POSS CDS WITHIN

1000FT

PARK/SCHOOL/MIN

OR UNDER 12

Arrestee

HARLYN BLAKE
PALMER

HARLYN BLAKE
PALMER

LEVI RALPH
LUCAS JR.

BRIAN KEITH
RYAN

BRIAN KEITH
RYAN

NATHANIAL
LENOX
MARKULIK

JAYDEN
ALEXANDER
MARINO

JENNIFER DRU
SCOTT

JENNIFER DRU
SCOTT

ROBERT
STEPHEN
FORTNER

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)
Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

1/3/1993

1/3/1993

1/21/1977

5/24/1992

5/24/1992

1/5/2002

11/19/2003

10/11/1976

10/11/1976

11/4/1976

12101 76TH ST

12101 76TH ST

744 WILDFIRE
DR

705 VIRGINIA
AVE

705 VIRGINIA
AVE

2801
SHORERIDGE
AVE

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

LEXINGTON

LEXINGTON

(O

KANSAS CITY

KANSAS CITY

Norman

NORMAN

NORMAN

State Zip Code Status

OK

MO

MO

OK

OK

73051

73051

64106

64106

73072

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

2110 -
Semas;

2110 -
Semas;

1922 -
Jackson;

1835 -
Pierce;

1835 -
Pierce;

2103 - Elliott;

2106 -
Henshall;

1806 -
Dawson;

1806 -
Dawson;

1014 -
MccCallister;



4/13/2024 15:05

4/13/2024 18:22

4/13/2024 18:22

4/13/2024 18:22

4/13/2024 18:22

4/13/2024 18:22

4/13/2024 20:00

4/13/2024 21:11

4/13/2024 21:11

4/13/2024 21:11

2024-
00026007

2024-
00026055

2024-
00026055

2024-
00026055

2024-
00026055

2024-
00026055

2024-
00026076

2024-
00026088

2024-
00026088

2024-
00026088

621 12TH
AVE NE

2830
CLASSEN
BLVD

2830
CLASSEN
BLVD

2830
CLASSEN
BLVD

2830
CLASSEN
BLVD

2830
CLASSEN
BLVD

201 REED
AVE

1205 E
LINDSEY ST

1205 E
LINDSEY ST

1205 E
LINDSEY ST

UNLAWFUL

POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

ASSAULT AND

BATTERY (SIMPLE

ASSAULT)

ASSAULT AND
BATTERY ON A

POLICE OFFICER
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

MALICIOUS

INJURY/DESTRUCTI

ON OF

PROPERTY/VANDA

LISM

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

ROBBERY SECOND

DEGREE

WARRANT-OTHER

POSSESSION OF

CDS

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

TRESPASSING
AFTER BEING
FORBIDDEN

ROBERT
STEPHEN
FORTNER

JILL KRISTEN
CAGLE

JILL KRISTEN
CAGLE

JILL KRISTEN
CAGLE

JILL KRISTEN
CAGLE

JILL KRISTEN
CAGLE

JUSTIN RUSSELL

DAVIS

MICAH DANIEL
STUART

MICAH DANIEL
STUART

MICAH DANIEL
STUART

11/4/1976

3/18/1982

3/18/1982

3/18/1982

3/18/1982

3/18/1982

8/21/1980

6/3/1981

6/3/1981

6/3/1981

HOMELESS

1237 W 114TH
CT

1237 W 114TH
CT

1237 W 114TH
CT

1237 W 114TH
CT

1237 W 114TH
CT

201 REED AVE

318 E HAYES
ST

318 E HAYES
ST

318 E HAYES
ST

NORMAN

JENKS

JENKS

JENKS

JENKS

JENKS

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

74037

74037

74037

74037

74037

73071

73069

73069

73069

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

1014 -
McCallister;

1979 -
Shattuck;

1979 -
Shattuck;

1979 -
Shattuck;

1979 -
Shattuck;

1979 -
Shattuck;

1922 -
Jackson;

1924 -
Loewer;

1924 -
Loewer;

1924 -
Loewer;



4/13/2024 21:11

4/13/2024 23:00

4/13/2024 23:00

4/14/2024 0:20

4/14/2024 0:27

4/14/2024 0:27

4/14/2024 0:27

4/14/2024 19:10

4/15/2024 0:29

4/15/2024 11:55

2024-
00026088

2024-
00026108

2024-
00026116

2024-
00026126

2024-
00026128

2024-
00026128

2024-
00026128

2024-
00026313

2024-
00026387

2024-
00026469

1205 E
LINDSEY ST

415 W
SYMMES ST

415 W
SYMMES ST

1415
OKLAHOMA
AVE

1122 24TH
AVE SW

1122 24TH
AVE SW

1122 24TH
AVE SW

1204 CRUCE
ST

SHILOH DR /
ALAMEDA ST

601 12TH
AVE NE

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOX

PUBLIC INTOX

PUBLIC INTOX

PETTY LARCENY

TRESPASSING

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

PROTECTIVE
ORDER VIOLATION
/ VPO

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

PETTY LARCENY

MICAH DANIEL
STUART

BLAKE KENT
HADSELL

DAWSON T
SIMMONS

WILLIE JASPER
PEARSON-
WATKINS

MARANDA
NICOLE ROACH

MARANDA
NICOLE ROACH

MARANDA

NICOLE ROACH

GAL SHOORKIN

JERRY WAYNE
GUY

PHILLIP LYNN
CALFY SR.

6/3/1981

5/6/2003

12/5/2002

12/12/2002

8/28/1984

8/28/1984

8/28/1984

9/28/1985

5/20/1957

12/4/1951

318 E HAYES
ST

8869 HIDDEN
POND ST

1007 HILLSIDE
DR

14516
WATERFRONT
DR

901 24TH AVE
SW

901 24TH AVE
SW

901 24TH AVE
SW

769 19TH ST

224
CHALMETTE
DR

2004 SE 61ST
ST

Norman

JUSTIN

KELLER

EDMOND

Norman

Norman

Norman

MOORE

Norman

MOORE

OK

TX

X

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73069

76247

76248

73013

73069

73069

73069

73160

73071

73160

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released
to Other
Agency

1924 -
Loewer;

2316 -
Bartels; 1922
- Jackson;

1922 -
Jackson;

1314 -
Worthley;

2101 -
Wadsack;

2101 -
Wadsack;

2101 -
Wadsack;

1014 -
McCallister;

1924 -
Loewer;

9999 -
PRIVATE;



4/10/2024 12:18

4/10/2024 20:35

4/14/2024 18:30

4/15/2024 11:55

2024-
00025153

2024-
00025268

2024-
00026326

2024-
00026469

2026
WESTBROOK 'E(E)'::\CA:II:II_—ING wio
E TER

1207 E BOYD ASSAULT &
ST BATTERY

2610
SHORERIDG DIST THE PEACE
E AVE

601 12TH

AVE NE PETTY LARCENY

WAYNE AUSTIN

WAYNE 6/14/2004
EQEQI_KAY 9/1/1976
hEAEéEggZAkBERTO 12/14/1997
JC%EE ANNE  g/28/1952

4/16/2024 10:29

69 HILL ST RD

2105 MEMPHIS
DR

2608
SHORERIDGE
AVE

13104
SPRINKCREEK
CT

RUSSELLVILLE ~ KY

Norman OK

Norman OK

OKLAHOMA CITY OK

42276

73071

73072

73170

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

1830 -
Crawford;

9999 -
PRIVATE;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

99909 -
PRIVATE;



